METAL BELLOWS ROTARY MECHANICAL SEAL
TENUTA MECCANICA ROTANTE A SOFFIETTO METALLICO
SELLO MECANICO ROTATORIO CON FUELLE METALICO

STYLE 580
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STYLE 580 - 581

Materiali / Materials / Werkstoffe
Soffietto metallico

Metal Bellows Style 580: T6
Metallbalg Style 581: M5
oot syt
Style 581: M5
Halter i
Facce di Tenuta
Sliding Faces A-B-0Q1-0Q2-U22
Gleitflachen
Anello di u;or:enlmenm Style 580: G
u
Mo Style 581: M5
Gleitringhalter .
O-Ring E-V-K-M5
Dati Tecnici / Technical Data / Technische Daten
Pressione
Pressure 40 bar
Druck
Temperatura Secondo elastomero
Temperature Upon elastomer
Temperatur Bei Elastomer
Velocita max.
Speed 15 m/sec
Geschwindigkeit
Dimensioni
Dimensions 20-100 mm / 3/4" - 4" **
Lagergrissen

** Altre misure sono disponibili su richiesta / Other sizes availoble upon
request f Andere Grassen auf Anfrage erhaltlich

Imperial sizes also available upon request
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SEALTEK s.r.l.
www.sealtek.com
info@sealtek.com

All technical specifications contained in these technical
data sheets are intended as guidelines. Sealtek s.r.l.
must be informed about the precise conditions of
application so that detailed information relating to
specific cases can be provided. 06-2024



